
WE CATER FOR LUNCH, DINNER, PARTIES, BIRTHDAYS, YOU NAME IT! FILL OUT OUR CATERING FORM.

SEND TO HELLO@ROTISSERIE-GUARDAMOR.COM AND WE’LL BE IN TOUCH!

PLEASE NOTE ORDERS NEED TO BE PLACED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE, OUR MINIMUM ORDER IS 200 EUROS.

PLEASE ALLOW 24 HOURS FOR A RESPONSE FROM OUR TEAM. PICK UP IS FREE - DELIVERY UPON REQUEST & AVAILABILITIES

BAGUETTE (UNIT)

DEVILED EGGS - PER TRAY (25 UNITS) 
TABASCO + SMOKED PAPRIKA

CROQUETTES - PER TRAY (10 UNITS)
ROASTED CHICKEN + POTATOES + PARMESAN, GRIBICHE 

ROASTED CHICKEN RILLETTES - PER KG
BEER + BROTH CHICKEN SPREAD (COLD)

FREE-RANGE ROASTED CHICKEN - PER KG
WHOLE (2/2.5kg) - feeds 4/6 persons
HALF (around 1KG) - feeds 2/3 persons

ROASTED CHICKEN SANDWICHES (10 SERVINGS)
SPICY MAYO, CRUNCHY BAGUETTE

TARTE TATIN (PER UNIT)

2

30

30

32/kg

20/kg

70

10

QUANTITY         ITEM                                                                              PRICE (EUR)______________________________________________________________

HONEY GLAZED CARROTS (V) 
FETA + GREEK YOGHURT DIP, MINT LEAVES, HAZELNUTS

GRILLED BROCCOLIS (V) 
YOGHURT SAUCE, POMEGRANATE, PARSLEY

GREEN SALAD, RADISH, WALNUTS

GRATIN DAUPHINOIS

MAC N CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES

DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
HAZELNUTS

35/65

35/65

15/25

25/45

25/45

25/45

30/55

QUANTITY         ITEM                                                                              PRICE (EUR)______________________________________________________________

SMALL TRAYS SERVE 10 PERSONS / LARGE TRAYS SERVE 20 PERSONSS  /  L 
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