

# GUARDA-MÓR

WE CATER FOR LUNCH, DINNER, PARTIES, BIRTHDAYS, YOU NAME IT! FILL OUT OUR CATERING FORM.

SEND TO [HELLO@ROTISSEUR-GUARDAMOR.COM](mailto:HELLO@ROTISSEUR-GUARDAMOR.COM) AND WE'LL BE IN TOUCH!

PLEASE NOTE ORDERS NEED TO BE PLACED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE, OUR MINIMUM ORDER IS 200 EUROS.

PLEASE ALLOW 24 HOURS FOR A RESPONSE FROM OUR TEAM. PICK UP IS FREE - DELIVERY UPON REQUEST & AVAILABILITIES

QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE (EUR)
	<b>BAGUETTE (UNIT)</b>	2
	<b>DEVILED EGGS - PER TRAY (25 UNITS)</b> TABASCO + SMOKED PAPRIKA	30
	<b>CROQUETTES - PER TRAY (10 UNITS)</b> ROASTED CHICKEN + POTATOES + PARMESAN, GRIBICHE	30
	<b>ROASTED CHICKEN RILLETTES - PER KG</b> BEER + BROTH CHICKEN SPREAD (COLD)	32/kg
	<b>FREE-RANGE ROASTED CHICKEN - PER KG</b> WHOLE (2/2.5kg) - feeds 4/6 persons HALF (around 1KG) - feeds 2/3 persons	20/kg
	<b>ROASTED CHICKEN SANDWICHES (10 SERVINGS)</b> SPICY MAYO, CRUNCHY BAGUETTE	70
	<b>TARTE TATIN (PER UNIT)</b>	10

QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE (EUR)
S / L	SMALL TRAYS SERVE 10 PERSONS / LARGE TRAYS SERVE 20 PERSONS	
	<b>HONEY GLAZED CARROTS (V)</b> FETA + GREEK YOGHURT DIP, MINT LEAVES, HAZELNUTS	35/65
	<b>GRILLED BROCCOLIS (V)</b> YOGHURT SAUCE, POMEGRANATE, PARSLEY	35/65
	<b>GREEN SALAD, RADISH, WALNUTS</b>	15/25
	<b>GRATIN DAUPHINOIS</b>	25/45
	<b>MAC N CHEESE</b>	25/45
	<b>MASHED POTATOES</b>	25/45
	<b>DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE</b> HAZELNUTS	30/55